
 
219 North Main Street, Suite 402 

Barre, VT 05641 (p) 802-479-1030 | (f) 802-479-1835 

 

2017 – 2018 Licensing Hearing Panel 

Terms Board Member Location & E-Mail 

2017-2020 OPEN – Public Member  

2017-2020 

 

David Prugh – Teacher Member Chelsea 

bprugh@wrvsu.org 

2017-2020 Beth Cobb - Administrative Member 

 

Essex 

bcobb@ewsd.org  

2016-2019 

 

Danila Dinan - Public Member  

 

Burlington 

danila@burlingtontelecom.net 

2016-2019 

 

Deirdre Donovan - Teacher Member 

 

South Burlington 

ddonovan@sbschools.net 

2017-2020 

 

Bianca McKeen - Teacher Member Rutland 

bianca.mckeen@rcpsvt.org 

2017-2020 

 

Adrien Preston - Teacher Member 

  

Middlebury 

apreston@acsdvt.org 

2017-2020 

 

Jeanne Collins - Administrative Member Brandon 

jcollins@rnesu.org 

2016-2019 Dana Peterson - Administrative Member Middlebury 

dpeterson@pahcc.org 

2017-2020 

 

Francis (Paco) Aumand, III - Public Member Stowe 

paco.aumand@gmail.com 

2016-2019 

 

Karen Quinn - Teacher Member 

 

Burlington 

kmquinn@bsdvt.org 

2017-2020 

 

Glenda Allen - Teacher Member 

 

Barre 

gallebte@u61.net 

2016-2019 

 

Chris Pratt - Administrative Member 

 

Wilmington 

cpratt@wswsu49.org 

2016-2019 

 

Alice Weston - Teacher Member Starksboro 

aweston@ccsuvt.org    
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